BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

SR.
No.

01

02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

CASE No.

ID No. 52/2022

ID No. 87/2014
ID No.183/2018
ID No.184/2018
ID No.231/2018
ID No.150/2019
ID No. 71/2020
ID No.156/2020
ID No. 62/2021
ID No.110/2021
ID No.119/2021
ID No.272/2021

ID No. 31/2017

ID No. 47/2019

ID No. 52/2019

ID No. 08/2011

ID No. 05/2013

ID No. 93/2019

CAUSE LIST DATED 10.03.2022

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Arvind Kumar

NAME OF RESPONDENT REMARKS

Bank of Baroda

FOR FILING OF REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Ms. Sandhya Jolly
Sh.Ramesh Chandra Sharma
Sh. Omkar Sharma

Sh. Rajiv & Ors.

Sh. Rambali Singh & 63 Ors.
Sh. Munender Kumar

Sh. Anup Kumar

Sh. Badri Dutt Joshi

Sh. Mahipal Sharma

Smt. Manisha Thakur

Sh. Nikhil Chopra
EVIDENCE

Sh. Ramesh Gupta & Ors.
Sh. Raj Kumar

Sh. Kamlesh Kumar

ARGUMENTS

The Secretary

FURTHER PROCEEDING

General Secretary, BSNL karamchari

Sangh
Sh. Pankaj Singh

British Airways

Bank of Baroda & Ors.

Bank of Baroda & Ors.
Stephens College

Food Corporation of India
Ministry of Forest & Climate Change
Union Bank of India

Oriental Bank of Commerce & Anr
Canara Bank

Deutsche Lufthansa AG & Ors.

Canara Bank

D.LAL. & Ors.

CELEBI Ground Handling Delhi

CELEBI Ground Handling Delhi

C.P.W.D.

B.S.N.L.

Indian Overseas Bank



