CAUSE LIST DATED 10.03.2022				
Sr. No		NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	Remarks
		WRITTEN STATEMENT		
01	ID No. 52/2022	Sh. Arvind Kumar	Bank of Baroda	
		FOR FILING OF REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION		<u>N</u>
02	ID No. 87/2014	Ms. Sandhya Jolly	British Airways	
03	ID No.183/2018	Sh. Ramesh Chandra Sharma	Bank of Baroda & Ors.	
04	ID No.184/2018	Sh. Omkar Sharma	Bank of Baroda & Ors.	
05	ID No.231/2018	Sh. Rajiv & Ors.	Stephens College	
06	ID No.150/2019	Sh. Rambali Singh & 63 Ors.	Food Corporation of India	
07	ID No. 71/2020	Sh. Munender Kumar	Ministry of Forest & Climate Change	
08	ID No.156/2020	Sh. Anup Kumar	Union Bank of India	
09	ID No. 62/2021	Sh. Badri Dutt Joshi	Oriental Bank of Commerce & Anr	
10	ID No.110/2021	Sh. Mahipal Sharma	Canara Bank	
11	ID No.119/2021	Smt. Manisha Thakur	Deutsche Lufthansa AG & Ors.	
12	ID No.272/2021	Sh. Nikhil Chopra	Canara Bank	
		EVIDENCE		
13	ID No. 31/2017	Sh. Ramesh Gupta & Ors.	D.I.A.L. & Ors.	
14	ID No. 47/2019	Sh. Raj Kumar	CELEBI Ground Handling Delhi	
15	ID No. 52/2019	Sh. Kamlesh Kumar	CELEBI Ground Handling Delhi	
		ARGUMENTS		
16	ID No. 08/2011	The Secretary	C.P.W.D.	
		FURTHER PROCEEDING		
17	ID No. 05/2013	General Secretary, BSNL karamchari Sangh	B.S.N.L.	
18	ID No. 93/2019	Sh. Pankaj Singh	Indian Overseas Bank	